0
0
0
04-24-2026 LETTING ITEM 029
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS, SEE SHEET NO, 2
THIS IMPROVEMENT IS IN THE CITY OF CHICAGO
STATE OF ILLINOIS
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

-SE p • FAP 347, MS 34600
REV
TYPE CODE
BRIDGE BRIDGE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES SN SN
016-0478 016-2038
100% 100%
STATE STATE
Code No. Item Unit
Total
0047 0047
Quantity
67100100 MOBILIZATION LSUM 1 0.5 0.5
70200100 NIGHTTIME WORK ZONE LIGHTING LSUM 1 0.5 0.5
)(5060601 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF NON-LEAD PAINT CLEANING RESIDUES NO. 1 LSUM 1 1 0
)(5060602 CONTAINMENT AND DISPOSAL OF NON-LEAD PAINT CLEANING RESIDUES NO. 2 LSUM 1 0 1
X6700407 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPEA (D1) CAL MO 8 4 4
X7011015 TRAFFICCONTROLAND PROTECTION (EXPRESSWAYS) LSUM 1 0.5 0.5
Z0010501 CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 1 LSUM 1 1 0
Z0010502 CLEANING AND PAINTING STEEL BRIDGE NO. 2 LSUM 1 0 1
C
-ll
d
0
"' !
i
c
~
"'
~
5
~
·"'
-~ .,
~
!i
m
oi
I!
.l'l
>
0
J
;!
0
l
i
~ -SEP
w I USER NAME = Baraa.alsmadi I DESIGNED - I REVISED - I ~~:.1 SECTION COUNTY lli-?lt-fsls~ET ::!; I I DRAWN I REVISED I STATE OF ILLINOIS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES < - - I (2626.2-4B-R(85)) BP 25 COOK I 13 I 3 z I PLOTSCALE I CHECKED I REVISED I ~ = 0.18888833'/ln. - - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 80B55
ii: I PLOT □A:rE a 1 0/23/2025 I DATE - I REVISED - I SCALE: I SHEET 1 OF 1 SHEETS! STA. TOSTA. I ILLINOIS I FED. Al□ PROJECT
• FAP 347, MS 34600
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
j
__J.
N
USER NAME = Baraa.alsmadi DESIGNED -
DRAWN
CHECKED
PLOT DATE = 10/15/2025 DATE
... -· _ __ _ __ If?_'_ IIZ," /!tr:,_(!J 4,r . . J4C~'.,.___________ ... _____ ,,, _____ ~,
'l>;,1:',I - [!.S.' o'' I'· ✓ ) __fl'J{}___!_~f" .!'•Pli J') . , [_;5_" - .::.. -· ,;;,,r"~:?... ..... --· .....